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SurePage Pre-cast Gels
Fast run times of 20+ Min 

High performance
Free running buffer

Protein Standards
Comprehensive selection & Broad 

Molecular Weight Range

eBlotTM L1 Protein Transfer System
Achieve complete transfer 

in 9-17 Min

eZwestTM Lite  Automated Western Device
Automated Western Blotting device completing the entire 
process of blocking, antibody incubation and washing steps.

THETM Elite Antibodies
Precise and effective antibodies that meet the most 
demanding research requirements.

eStain™ L1 Protein Staining System
Coomasie Blue or Ponceau Staining 

in 10 Min

ONE-STOP SOLUTION FOR

WESTERN BLOTTING

Available in Canada from...

1-888-593-5969 • www.biolynx.ca • tech@chromspec.com
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Ordering Information
SurePAGE Pre-Cast Gels

Cat No. Product Name Quantity
M00661

M00662

M00663

M00664

M00665

M00666

M00667

M00668

M00669

M00652

M00653

M00654

M00655

M00656

M00657

M00658

M00659

M00660

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 8%, 10 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 8%, 12 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 8%, 15 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 10%, 10 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 10%, 12 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 10%, 15 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 12%, 10 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 12%, 12 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 12%, 15 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 4-12%, 10 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 4-12%, 12 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 4-12%, 15 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 4-20%, 10 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 4-20%, 12 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 4-20%, 15 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 8-16%, 10 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 8-16%, 12 wells

SurePAGEᵀᴹ, Bis-Tris, 10×8, 8-16%, 15 wells

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

10 PK

eBlot L1 Fast Transfer System
Cat No. Product Name Quantity
L00686

L00724

L00726

L00727

eBlot L1 Fast Transfer Device

NC eBlot L1 Transfer Kit (Excludes NC Membranes)

PVDF eBlot Transfer Kit (Excludes PVDF Membranes) 

Complete eBlot L1 Transfer Kit (PVDF)

1 Unit

1 Kit

1 Kit 

1 Kit

eStain L1 Protein Staining System 
Cat No. Product Name Quantity
L00657

L00753

eStain L1 Protein Staining Device

eStain L1C Protein Staining Kit 

1 Unit

1 Kit

Protein Standards
Cat No. Product Name Quantity
M00624-250

M00624-1250

M00516

MM1397-500

M00521

Broad Multi Color Pre-Stained Protein Standard

Broad Multi Color Pre-Stained Protein Standard

PAGE-MASTER Protein Standard 

PAGE-MASTER Protein Standard Plus

WB-Master Protein Standard 

250 µL

1250 µL

500 µL

500 µL

250 µL

For more information, visit us at    www.genscript.com 

eZwest Automated Western Device
Cat No. Product Name Quantity
L00816 eZwest Automated Western Device 1 Unit


